
Date - 16/06/2025 

S.No 

2 

GOVT GHANSHYAM SINGH GUPT PG COLLEGE BALOD, Dist- Balod (C.G.) 

Class - BSc-Ist Semester (Biology) 

1 MAHAK DEWANGAN 

3 

5 

6 

TRIPTI SINHA 

PRIYA 

13 

Name 

LALIMA 

NIKITA 

7 ABHISHEK 

15 

BHUPENDRA KUMAR 
DESHMUKH 

17 

10 DURGESHWARI 

11 TARNI 

ANJALI VAIDE 

SHAHEEN SHAH 

12 POOJA SINHA 

14 HARSHIT SAHU 

|YUGAL KISHOR 

DUVENDRA 
KUMBHKAR 

16 KALYANI 

NIKHIL KUMAR 

18 NEHA 

19 KARNIKA PISDA 

20 JAYA SAHU 

21 RENUKA 

22 GEETANJALI 

23 MRINAL SINHA 

24 SAKSHI SINHA 

25 VANDANA 

Father name 

SEWAK RAM 
DEWANGAN 

GAUTAM SINHA 

GADA RAM 

MANHARAN LAL 

|SANTU RAM 

SHATRUGHAN 

SANTRAM 

Ist ADMISSION MERIT LIST 2025 

Time- 11:00 to 02:00 PM 

RAJENDRA KUMAR 

SINHA 

VISHNU RAM 

INDRAMAN DADSENA FEMALE25/07/2007 |0BC 

ONGESHWAR PRASAD |07/01/2008 OBC 
DESHMUKH 

BHOJ RAM 

KUMBHKAR 

06/06/2007 |ST 

VIJAY KUMAR VAIDE FEMALE 27/04/2007 SC 

ISRAIL SHAH 

REKHRAM 

KHUBLAL 

sUKLAL 

RAMESH KUMAR 

PISDA 

GAIND SINGH SAHU 

MISHRI LAL 

Gender Date of 
Birth 

DILIP KUMAR 

UMEND KUMAR 

SINHA 

DINESH KUMAR 

MANOJ KUMAR SAHU MALE 

JAGESHWAR SINGH 

FEMALE 03/12/2007 OBC No 

FEMALE20/02/2006 OBC 

FEMALEo1/05/2004 ST 

FEMALE02/09/2007 ST 

MALE 

Cat freed|(10+2|(10+2|(10+2 Weig Weigh| Total Meri 
) th ) th htage tage ego am ) th 

UR Category 

MALE 

FEMALE 10/09/2005 OBC 

FEMALE 30/06/2006 OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE|14/01/2007 |ST 

FEMALE|20/08/2007 OBC 

12/11/2007 ST 

21/08/2006 OBC 

12/11/2006 |0BC 

FEMALE 09/08/2007 0BC 

11/02/2007 OBC 

FEMALE28/06/2007 |sC 

FEMALE |31/10/2007 ST 

FEMALE26/08/2007 OBC 

FEMALE |20/05/2006 |ST 

FEMALE|11/01/2008 ST 

FEMALE 19/06/2008 0BC 

FEMALEJ07/07/2007 OBC 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE |25/11/2007 |0BC 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

N 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

std. std. Name 
Obtai TotalMark 

Mark 

466 

407 

448 

435 

426 

424 

423 

422 

420 

419 

418 

418 

417 

411 

410 

409 

406 

404 

500 

500 

418 500 

402 

500 

401 

500 

385 

500 

500 

480 600 

Last Date-20/06/2025 

500 

93.2 NSs/N 

500 84.6 

81.4 Particid 

500 84.4 

89.6 

500 84 

87 

500 83.8 

85.2 

84.8 

404 500 

500 

500 83.6 

500 83.4 

83.6 

408 500 81.6 

83.6 

500 

500 82.2 

500 82 

80 Particid 

500 81.8 

500 81.2 

80.8 

80.8 

500 80.4 

500 80.2 

77 NSS/Nd 

2 

15 

4 

4 

% 

95.06 

87 

93.61 2 

85.2 

89.6 3 

84.8 

84.6 

84.4 

84 

83.8 

83.6 

83.6 

t 

Rank 

1 

81.8 

4 

80.8 

5 

80.8 

6 

80.4 

7 

80.2 

8 

83.6 13 

9 

83.4 14 

10 

83.2 15 

11 

82.2 16 

12 

82 17 

81.6 19 

81.2 20 

18 

21 

22 

23 

24 

80.08 25 

ry figter std. 

Mark s % 



26 

27 RAJNANDANI 

28 

30 

29 SUMAN GEDAM 

31 

32 SONAM 

36 

33 JIGYASA 

37 

34 NAMITA SINHA 

35 TULSI 

39 

ITARANI 

TOMAN SINHA 

DUMESHAWARI 

38 JYOTI SAHU 

|LUKESH KUMAR 
DESHMUKH 

45 

40 PRATIMA 

41 KHILISHA DHAKAD 

42 BHIMESH 

49 

LINIMA 

43 ROSHANI 

50 

YOGESH KUMAR 
DESHMUKH 

44 HEMLATA 

51 

52 

YAMAN KUMAR 

HIRWANI 

53 

46 RITIKA 

47 PUSHPANJALI 

55 

48 BHANESHWARI 

MANISH KUMAR 

LILESHWARI 

HINA 

PUSHPANJALI 

TAMESHWARI 

54 KISHAN KUMAR SAHU 

KASHISH SONKAR 

56 PRIYANSHU TIWARI 

57 KASHIK 

TEEJU RAM 

58 ANURAG 

KHEMRAJ SAHU 

|CHURAMAN SINGH 

|SINHA 

BHARAT LAL 

CHANDRA KUMAR 
DESHMUKH 

NEPAL SINGH GEDAM FEMALE 19/11/2007 |SC 

NEERAJ YADAV 

SALIK RAM SAHU 

HALDHAR SINHA 

KHOMLAL 

JHUMUK LAL 

BHARAT BHUSHAN 

DESHMUKH 

UTTAM SINGH 

NARESH KUMAR 

HIRWANI 

PAWAN KUMAR 

KHUMAN DHAKAD 

PURAN LAL 

BHOJENDRA KUMAR 

LOKNATH 

SUBHASH KUMAR 

RAMDEV 

|SURAJU RAM 

SALIK RAM 

BHUNESHWAR 

GOVERDHAN SAHU 

RAJKUMAR 

KAILASH KUMAR 

SAHU 

FEMALE14/09/2005 SC 

|14/11/2007 |ST 

FEMALE 19/08/2007 OBC 

LALIT KUMAR YADAV FEMALE|29/11/2007 0BC 

GANESH RAM 

SONKAR 

FEMALE 04/04/2007 OBC 

HIRAMANI TIWARI 

ANURUDH 

FEMALE29/05/2007 OBC NC 

MALE 10/11/2007 OBC 

|NILKANTH 

FEMALE|23/01/2008 OBC 

IMALE 

FEMALE30/08/2007OBC 

PARMANAND ISHDA KHUMANT LAL ISHDA MALE 

26/02/2005OBC 

FEMALE13/01/2007 OBC No 

MALE 13/02/2007 OBC 

MALE 16/09/2007 OBC 

FEMALE21/03/2008 ST 

FEMALE06/04/2007 OBC N 

MALE 

FEMALE|31/01/2008 OBC No 

FEMALEl02/06/2008 ST No 

MALE 17/07/2007 |0BC 

No 

FEMALE15/08/2006 SC 

N 

FEMALE26/10/2008 OBC No 

FEMALE 02/02/2007 |ST 

FEMALE30/12/2007 0BC 

No 

12/01/2007 |ST 

FEMALE08/12/2007 |ST 

No 

No 

MALE 

MALE 

No 

No 

No 

No 

FEMALE 09/06/2007 OBC No 

FEMALE|27/08/2006 |0BC No 

FEMALEO9/04/2007 OBC 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

MALE 07/03/2006 0BC No 

FEMALE|25/08/2007 OBC 

|15/09/2006 GENE No 

FEMALEl04/10/2007 OBC 

|25/05/2006 |ST 

No 

No 

No 

No 

398 

398 

398 

398 

398 

397 

397 

396 

395 

395 

394 

390 500 78 

392 

392 

391 

391 

375 

389 

388 

385 

393 500 

384 

384 

383 

383 

500 

382 

382 

500 79.6 

500 

380 

380 

500 

371 

500 79.6 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

385 500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

384 500 

79.6 

500 

79.6 

500 

79.6 

386 500 77.2 

79.4 

79.4 

79.2 

79 

79 

78.8 

500 

78.6 

78.4 

78.4 

500 77.6 

78.2 

78.2 

75 

77.8 

77 

77 

500 76.8 

76.8 

76.8 

500 76.6 

500 76.6 

500 76.4 

500 76.4 

500 76 

500 76 

NSS/N 

Particig 

74.2 NSS/Nd 

2 

4 

2 

79.6 

79.6 

79.6 

79.6 

79.56 

79.4 

79.4 

79.6 30 

79.2 

79 

79 

78.8 

78.6 

78.4 

78.2 

78.2 

78 

77.6 

77.2 

77 

77 

76.8 

76.8 

78.4 39 

76.8 

76.6 

76.6 

76.4 

76.4 

26 

76 

27 

76 

28 

75.68 

29 

77.8 44 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

40 

41 

42 

43 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 



59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

71 

72 

PUSHPENDRA 
KUMAR 

BHINESHWARI 

BHUMIKA 

TRIPTI NAGE 

77 

|KAJAL 

RAJESHWARI 

69 HARSHITA CHIRAM 

|JHAMIT SAHU 

70 BHAVNA 

GEETIKA 

RAVINA MASIYARE 

YOGIRAJ 

73 ROSHANI 

NEHAL SAHU 

74 TARUN KUMAR 

1 

BHAGAT SANJAY LAL 

SINHA 

75 MAHESHWARI 

76 DIKESH KUMAR 

3 

78 CHAND 

HARSHITA 

NAGVANSHI 

79 KUMALIKA 

80 MINAKSHI 

81 POOJA 

82 JITENDRA KUMAR 

83 RUPALI SAHU 

84 |CHANCHAL 

85 DOLLY 

FANISHA 

2 TUMAN LAL 

|SAKSHI NAYAK 

1 KAMINI 

HEERA LAL 

GANESH RAM 

PILESHWAR 

BHUPENDRA NAGE 

SHATRUGHAN LAL 

JHAMAN LAL 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

KAMLESH KUMAR 

MUKESH KUMAR 

VISHNU RAM 

KUNJBIHARI SAHU 

|SANJAY SINHA 

PAVAN KUMAR 

|RAMNARAYAN SAHU FEMALE12/03/2006 0BC No 

|OM PRAKASH 

DINURAM MASIYARE FEMALE|07/04/2007 ST 

RAJKUMAR KOMARE 

|MANNU LAL 

SHYAM LAL 
NAGVANSHI 

|MANOJ KUMAR 

BHOLA RAM 

DEEPAK 

HARI RAM 

MANHARAN LAL 

DEVDHAR LAL SAHU 

SATISH KUMAR 

VIMAL KUMAR 

TEJRAM 

|MALE 17/02/2006 OBC 

|SHATRUGHAN 

FEMALE 03/06/2007 |ST 

KULESHWAR 

FEMALE12/12/2007 OBC No 

FEMALE 11/02/2008 OBC No 

FEMALE01/11/2007 ST No 

No 

FEMALE10/11/2007 OBC No 

FEMALE27/04/2007 |ST 

No 

MALE 30/06/2007 OBC 

FEMALE 14/07/2007 |ST 

FEMALE|17/09/2007 |ST 

MALE 18/09/2007 OBC 

MALE |20/09/2007 OBC 

FEMALE|13/10/2007 OBC 

MALE 13/10/2007 ST 

FEMALE08/08/2006 |ST 

MALE 09/09/2007 0BC 

FEMALE01/08/2008 SC 

FEMALE26/10/2007 ST 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

FEMALE 26/03/2007 OBC 

FEMALE 17/03/2007 OBC 

FEMALE 21/10/2007 |ST No 

MALE |02/01/2009 OBC No 

FEMALE15/09/2007 OBC No 

FEMALE 01/11/2006 ST 

FEMALE |27/02/2007 |ST 
PWD Category (5 Seat Vacant) 

FF Category 

FEMALE 14/03/2007 |OBC Yes 

No 

No 

No 

JAGESHWAR PRASAD MALE 25/05/2007 OBC Yes 

No 

FEMALE 05/07/2007 |ST 
OBC Category 

FEMALE17/06/2007 0BC No 

Yes 

360 500 

378 

378 

370 

377 

377 

376 

375 

375 

374 

376 500 

374 

374 

374 

373 

373 

373 

370 

374 500 

369 

374 500 

368 

500 

367 

500 

365 

500 

365 

500 

343 

500 

500 

365 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

72 Govern 

75.6 

500 

75.6 

500 

74 NSS/Nd 

500 

75.4 

75.4 

75.2 

75.2 

75 

75 

74.8 

74.8 

500 74.6 

74.8 

368 500 73.6 

74.8 

368 500 73.6 

74.8 

74.8 

74.6 

74.6 

74 

73.8 

500 73.6 

73.4 

73 

73 

500 68.6 

346 500 69.2 

315 500 63 

500 73 

5 

2 

75.6 

75.6 60 

75.6 61 

75.48 62 

75.4 63 

75.4 

75.2 

75.2 

75 

75 

74.8 

74.8 

74.8 

74.8 

74.6 

74.8 70 

74.6 

74 

59 

73.6 

73.4 

74.8 74 

73 

64 

74.6 75 

73 

65 

68.6 

66 

69.2 

67 

63 

68 

73 

69 

71 

73.8 79 

72 

73.6 80 

73 

73.6 82 

76 

77 

78 

81 

83 

84 

85 

140 

130 

245 

86 



2 

3 KHEMLATA 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

11 

|ANURADHA 

14 

15 

RATNA 

16 

PURVI DESHMUKH 

10 PRIYANKA SAHU 

BHUMIKA 

PRERANA SAHU 

NEELMANI SAHU 

12 CHESHTA 

PURVI ATAL 

13 JAGRITI SAHU 

RITIKA MANIKPURI 

DHANESHWARI 

TIRATH 

NARENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV 

17 ANJALI 

18 TEJASHVEE SAHU 

20 VANDNA 

21 DEVRAJ SAHU 

4 

22 DAMINI 

23 HIMANSHU 

24 POOJA PATEL 

25 MONA SINHA 

26 KSHAMA DESHMUKH 

27 SONIYA 

28 VANDANA 

1 OMPRAKASH 

2 KUMKUM 

3 URMI 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

19 HITESHVWARI NISHAD UMESH KUMAR 

IN JYOTI PRAKASH 

CHANDRAHAS 
SURESH KUMAR 

|TAKESHWAR KUMAR 
DESHMUKH 
|SANTOSH KUMAR 

SHANTA RAM ATAL 

DHANESH KUMAR 

|DEVENDRA DAS 
|MANIKPURI 

YOGESHWAR SINHA 

TAHAL SINGH SAHU 

RAMNARAYAN SAHU MALE 
SANTOSH KUMAR 
SAHU 

RAMESHWAR SAHU 

RAMESHWAR 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

YADAV 

|LEMAN KUMAR 

SANTOSH SAHU 

CHHANNU LAL 

KULESH SAHU 

ROHIT KUMAR 

CHITRAPAL 

NIRMALKAR 

UMENDRA KUMAR 

PATEL 

|SAJVAN KUMAR 

SINHA 
NEM SINGH 

DESHMUKH 
NANDESHWAR 

ISHWAR LAL 

DEEPAK RAM 

FEMALE04/09/2007 OBC 

PURAN LAL 

FEMALE06/02/2008 0BC 

MAHESH RAM UJKE 

FEMALE02/01/2008 OBC 

FEMALE10/01/2007 OBC 

FEMALE |14/03/2007 OBC 

MALE 

31/12/2007 OBC 

FEMALE J02/04/2007 0BC 

FEMALE16/08/2007 OBC 

FEMALE12/02/2008 OBC 

11/02/2008 OBC No 

FEMALE26/03/2008 OBC 

No 

No 

No 

FEMALE |29/01/2008 OBC No 

No 

No 

FEMALE 13/06/2008 OBC 

No 

FEMALE 25/11/2006 0BC No 

FEMALE06/06/2008 OBC 

|30/06/2006 SC 

LOKESHWAR PRASAD FEMALE|18/02/2008 |SC 

MALE 

No 

MALE 10/11/2007 OBC No 

MALE 24/10/2006 0BC No 

No 

FEMALE13/06/2007 OBC No 

SC Category 

No 

FEMALE 17/05/2007 SC 

MALE 09/04/2008 |SC 

FEMALE|22/01/2008 OBC No 

No 

FEMALE|19/02/2008 |oBc No 

MALE |29/11/2006 OBC 

FEMALE29/11/2006 0BC No 

FEMALE16/07/2007 OBC No 

No 

|FEMALE 13/09/2007 |OBC 

FEMALE29/12/2007 OBC No 

FEMALE|28/11/2006 0BC No 

No 

|FEMALE|25/03/2007 |OBC No 
PWD Category (2 Seat Vacant) 

FF Category (1 Seat Vacant) 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

365 500 73 

361 500 72.2 

360 500 

359 500 71.8 

359 

359 500 71.8 

359 

350 

357 

357 

357 

355 

355 

321 

353 

353 

351 

350 

350 

349 

349 

349 

349 

349 

342 

347 

500 71.8 

500 

328 

500 71.8 

500 

500 

500 71.4 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

500 

| 

500 

72 

500 

347 500 

346 500 

500 

70 

71.4 

71.4 

71 

71 

64.2 For Adi 

70.6 

70.6 

500 69.8 

70.2 

500 69.8 

70 

70 

500 69.8 

69.8 

69.8 

345 500 69 

69.4 

69.2 

500 68.4 Inter D 

500 69.4 

NSS/N 

500 65.6 

328 500 65.6 

2 

10 

2 

73 

72.2 

72 

71.8 

71.8 101 

71.8 103 

71.8 104 

87 

71.4 106 

71 

97 

71.4 108 

71 

99 

71.4 110 

100 

71.4 111 

70.2 

70 

70 

70.62 114 

69.8 

70.6 115 

70.6 116 

112 

113 

118 

119 

120 

121 

69.8 122 

65.6 

69.8 123 

69.8 124 

69.8 125 

69.4 128 

69.2 133 

69 134 

69.77 126 

69.4 129 

65.6 188 

193 



5 

6 

9 

10 

11 

12 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

13 SAPNA 

21 

22 

23 

24 

1 

BHUMIKA 

HARSHITA 

MONA 

RITIKA GAYAKWAD 

6 

RUBINA 

7 

TAMANNA 

|SIMRAN PAL 

LEENA 

2 DEEPMALA LENDIA 

3 BALRAM 

RENU BANJARE 

4 YUGITA 

KU MUSKAN 

BARSAGADE 

5 YUKTA KORRAM 

PRIYA 

13 

14 

15 

HINA 

KHOMIN 

|CHANCHAL 

10 GAMESH 

BHANDARI 

11 KARUNA RAWTE 

DRON KUMAR 

12 GITIKA 

BHOPESH KUMAR 
THAKUR 

DIPESHWNARI 

KIRTIKA 

HUMAN LAL 

KAMAN SINGH 

CHOVA RAM 

CHHAGAN LAL 

PREMDAS 

|NARHARI DAHRE 

LEKHPAL 

NOHAR SINGH 
BAGHEL 
KAMTA PRASAD 

DOMAR SINGH 
BANJARE 

RAJESH BARSAGADE 

PARMURAM 

ISHWAR LAL LENDIA 

PILESHWAR KUMAR 

DOMAN LAL 

DANU PRASAD 

KORRAM 

PARAMSUKH 

ITWARI RAM 

SUBELAL BHANDARI 

LEELADHAR 

RAMESHWAR 

|AJAY RAWTE 

BALDEV DEHARI 

|CHETAN LAL 

RAKESH KUMAR 

RAM SINGH 

FEMALE28/01/2006 sC 
FEMALE04/05/2006 |SC 
FEMALE|31/05/2007 SC 
FEMALE15/01/2007 SC 

FEMALE 16/12/2007 SC 

FEMALE02/03/2007 SC 

FEMALE 08/11/2008SC 

FEMALE21/12/2007 SC 

FEMALE14/04/2007 |SC 

FEMALE29/01/2008SC 

FEMALE|19/06/2006 |SC 
Vacant Seat 
Vacant Seat 

Vacant Seat 

Vacant Seat 
Vacant Seat 
Vacant Seat 
Vacant Seat 

Vacant Seat 

Vacant Seat 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Yes 

No 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

PWD Category (1 Seat Vacant) 

FF Category (1 Seat Vacant) 
ST Category 

FEMALE22/12/2025 ST 

FEMALE 01/02/2006 ST 

MALE 04/08/2007 |ST 

FEMALE22/08/2007 ST 

|FEMALE 20/09/2007 sT 

FEMALE 01/11/2007 ST 

FEMALE 03/02/2006 ST 

FEMALE22/02/2007 ST 

MALE |28/09/2007 |ST 

FEMALE 17/02/2007 ST 

FEMALE|15/06/2007 ST 

FEMALE21/10/2007 |ST 

MALE 02/07/2007 |ST 

FEMALE16/09/2007 ST 

FEMALE |05/09/2007 |ST 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

322 

317 

311 

301 

299 

289 

285 

271 

267 

264 

226 

365 

363 

500 64.4 

500 63.4 

500 

500 

500 

500 59.8 

500 

357 

500 

352 

500 54.2 

500 

500 53.4 

500 

62.2 

500 52.8 

363 500 

60.2 

57.8 

57 

361 500 

363 500 72.6 

360 500 

363 500 72.6 

358 500 

45.2 

73 

363 500 72.6 

72.6 

362 500 72.4 

361 500 72.2 

72.6 

359 500 71.8 

72.2 

72 

357 500 71.4 

71.6 

500 71.4 

500 70.4 

64.4 

63.4 

60.2 

62.2 267 

59.8 

54.2 

57.8 354 

57 368 

73 

72.6 

220 

53.4 407 

72.6 

237 

52.8 414 

72.6 

45.2 433 

72.6 

304 

315 

400 

72 

88 

71.4 

89 

70.4 

90 

72.6 93 

91 

72.4 94 

92 

72.2 95 

72.2 96 

71.8 102 

98 

71.6 105 

71.4 107 

109 

117 



16 KHUSHBU 

17 NIKITA 

18 SANJANA 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

25 

26 

HEMLATA 

24 HEMSHIKHA 

DURGA THAKUR 

TANISHA SOM 

VIKRAM SINGH 
THAKUR 

33 

BHUPENDRA KUMARPURUSHOTTAM 
THAKUR 

27 RAMAKANT 

34 

CHHAYARANI 

28 CHANCHAL BHUARYA 

DEEPIKA 

29 JEET RAM 

30 PAYAL 

37 

31 MONIKA 

32 RENUKA 

LOMASH KUMAR 

LAXMI 

35 PARVATI 

36 KUMKUM THAKUR 

DILESHVWARI 

38 YAMINI NURUTI 

39 EKTA KUNJAM 

40 MONIKA 

41 OJASVI 

42 SHIMRAN 

43 MAHIMA THAKUR 

44 PALLAVI 

45 HITESHWARI 

46 JANESHWARI 

47 TANUJA KORRAM 

ISHWARLAL 

48 BHAWNA 

|SHATRUGHAN SINGH FEMALE31/05/2007 ST 
GOPI RAM 

KEVAL SINGH 

KUMAR THAKUR 
MOHAN LAL 

PARAS NATH SOM 

NANDLAL THAKUR 

SHANKH KUMAR 

DEV PRASAD 

SHRI RAM 

OMPRAKASH 

BHUNESHWAR 

BHUARYA 

BHAV SING 

RAMKARAN 

DANOO RAM 

BHISHAM 

KAUSHAL KUMAR 

GANESH RAM 

DINESH KUMAR 

THAKUR 

PREETAM LAL 

KHAMHAN 

AGHANU RAM 

|SURENDRA KUMAR 

MULCHAND 

CHANDRA KUMAR 

DOMAN SINGH 
THAKUR 

ROHIT KUMAR 

KHAMHAN LÀL 

FEMALE 15/03/2007sT 

NEM SINGH 

VIRENDRA KUMAR 

KORRAM 

SANTRAM 

FEMALEJ07/06/2007 |ST 

FEMALE|15/07/2007 ST 
MALE 23/02/2006 |ST 

FEMALE|16/04/2008 ST 

FEMALE|10/11/2007 |ST 

MALE |11/09/2007 |ST 

FEMALE |05/10/2007 ST 

FEMALE|21/05/2007 ST 

FEMALE25/10/2007 |ST 

IMALE 11/02/2007 |ST 

FEMALE 04/08/2007 ST 

HEMENDRA KUNJAM FEMALE 04/12/2006 ST 

MALE 13/12/2007 ST 

FEMALE 10/01/2007 ST 

FEMALE 19/07/2007 |ST 

FEMALE|14/09/2007 ST 

MALE 19/04/2007 |ST 

FEMALE O6/08/2007 ST 

FEMALE26/08/2006 ST 

FEMALE 26/03/2007 ST 

FEMALE17/12/2007 |ST 

FEMALE12/03/2007 |ST 

FEMALE|21/11/2007 |ST 

FEMALE07/11/2006 |ST 

FEMALE28/02/2007 |ST 

FEMALE17/08/2007 ST 

FEMALE|15/10/2007 |ST 

FEMALEJ08/09/2007 |ST 

FEMALE22/09/2007 |ST 

FEMALEl09/11/2007 ST 

FEMALE04/03/2008 ST 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

348 

346 

346 

343 

345 500 

339 

336 

335 

335 

343 500 68.6 

342 500 68.4 

341 500 68.2 

341 500 68.2 

500 

500 

500 69.2 

331 

500 

331 

335 500 

331 

334 500 

330 

329 

329 

500 

328 

500 

332 500 

500 

500 

327 

334 500 66.8 

69.6 

333 500 66.6 

332 500 66.4 

69.2 

500 

68.6 

500 

500 

69 

67.8 

328 500 

67.2 

327 500 

327 500 

327 500 

67 

67 

500 66.2 

67 

66.8 

500 66.2 

66.4 

66.2 

500 65.8 

66 

500 65.6 

328 500 65.6 

328 500 65.6 

65.8 

65.6 

65.4 

65.4 

65.4 

500 65.4 

69.6 127 

69.2 131 

69.2 

68.6 

69 

68.2 

68.6 141 

68.2 

68.4 143 

67.8 

67.2 

67 

67 

67 

66.8 

66.8 

66.2 

66.2 

66 

65.6 

132 

65.6 

136 

138 

65.6 

66.6 170 

65.6 

66.4 172 

65.4 

65.4 

146 

66.4 173 

65.4 

147 

66.2 176 

65.4 

149 

156 

158 

160 

161 

162 

163 

65.8 183 

65.8 185 

177 

178 

180 

186 

187 

190 

191 

194 

197 

196 

199 



49 |YOGITA 

50 SONAL ALENDRA 

51 DEVIKA 

52 MINAKSHI 

53 TOMESHWARI 

54 

55 MAHESHWARI 

56 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 
CHURENDRA 

PREM LAL 

57 MITHLESH 

58 HASINA 

59 RAMA 

61 

60 DAMESHWARI 

HARSH VANDANA 
USENDI 

62 BHUSHAN LAL 

63 YOGENDRA KUMAR 

64 KHUMESHWARI 

|ANAND RAM 

CHANDRABHAN 
ALENDRA 
VISHWAMITRA 

PEELA RAM 

DHALENDRA KUMAR 

CHANDRAHAS 
CHURENDRA 

|AGHAN SINGH 

RAKESH KUMAR 

PANCH RAM NAYAK 

GADARAM 

BALKRISHN 

LALUEET 

DINESH KUMAR 

USENDI 

|CHHAGAN LAL 

JODHARAM 

ANIL PRADHAN 

FEMALE17/10/2007 ST 

FEMALE 08/06/2007 ST 

FEMALE|30/11/2007 ST 

FEMALE09/06/2008 ST 

FEMALE|22/09/2006 ST 

MALE 

FEMALE 11/11/2007 |ST 

MALE 

23/10/2007 |ST 

07/03/2007 |ST 

FEMALE 25/05/2007 ST 

FEMALE 17/06/2007 ST 

FEMALE|14/09/2007 ST 

FEMALE|28/03/2007 ST 

FEMALE25/06/2007 ST 

MALE 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

MALE |30/09/2006 ST 

|03/06/2007 ST 

FEMALE 06/06/2007 |ST 
PWD Category (4 Seat Vacant) 

FF Category (2 Seat Vacant) 

No 

Nc 

No 

326 500 

325 

325 

325 

324 

324 500 

322 

500 

321 

500 

321 

500 

323 500 

285 

500 

309 

318 

324 500 64.8 

323 500 64.6 

323 500 64.6 

500 

500 

65.2 

65 

500 

65 

500 

65 

500 

64.8 

64.8 

64.6 

500 64.2 

64.4 

64.2 

57 Memb 12 

61.8 NSS/Nd 3 

63.6 

65.2 203 

65 206 

65 

65 

64.8 

210 

211 

212 

64.8 213 

64.8 214 

64.6 216 

64.6 218 

64.6 219 

64.4 221 

64.2 223 

64.2 224 

63.84 227 

63.65 231 

63.6 234 

Govt. Ghanshyam singh Gupt 
\ PG. College Balod (C.G) 
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